SECOND MERIST LIST OF SEMESTER-I ADMISSION, 2024, JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE , PHASE Ill ( STANDALONE ROUND)

SUBJECT:

APPLICATION ID

JDC2400/9

JDC2400/10
JDC2400/11
JDC2400/12
JDC2400/13

WAITING LIST

JDC2400/14
JDC2400/15
JDC2400/16
JDC2400/17
JDC2400/18
JDC2400/19
JDC2400/20
JDC2400/21

SUBJECT:
JDC2400/76
JDC2400/77

SUBJECT:
JDC2400/78
JDC2400/79

SUBJECT:
JDC2400/80

4 - YEAR B.A/B.SC (H/ H & R.) IN PSYCHOLOGY

NAME

SALITH UMMEHANI
HENA PARVEEN
SWAPNA PRAMANICK
KOUSHIKI GHOSH
RITUJA SEN

ATIYA MOHAMMADI
SOUMILI CHANDRA
PALAK CHOWDHURY
ISHIKA THAKUR

PAYEL BHATTACHARYA
SAMADRITA CHANDRA
SAIBA ISLAM

RITTIKA BAG

SUBIJECT

PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

MERIT MARKS

4 YEAR B. COM (H/H. & R.) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

PAYEL YADAV
SK' NOOR SHABA

ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY

4 YEARB. A (H/H. & R.) IN ENGLISH

MEGHA GHOSH
SARAH SHIRAJ

ENGLISH
ENGLISH

4 YEAR B. SC (H/H. & R.) IN GEOLOGY

SNEHA MAJUMDER

GEOLOGY

CATEGORY REMARKS

161 GEN
160.5 GEN
156.75 GEN
155 GEN
153.75 GEN

152.5 GEN
151.25 GEN
149.5 GEN
148.25 GEN
147.75 GEN
143.5 GEN
142.5 GEN
140.25 GEN

134.5 GEN
130 GEN

222.5 OBCB
220.5 GEN

363.5 GEN



SUBJECT: 3 YEAR B. COM. MDC
JDC2400/81 SADIYA RIZVI B.COM(G) 70 GEN
JDC2400/82 PUJA KUMARI SHAW B.COM(G) 69.75 OBCB



